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All races

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

1 Noah Yates M 14 195 6:18 0:19:33

2 Joseph Cobb M 34 117 6:24 0:19:50

3 Kevin Fryman M 40 134 6:28 0:20:04

4 Mason Rickard M 13 211 6:34 0:20:24

5 John Coleman M 36 201 6:50 0:21:13

6 Sam Sloan M 14 218 6:55 0:21:27

7 Kirsten Crowe F 13 120 7:15 0:22:28

8 Todd Harkrader M 38 147 7:21 0:22:49

9 Jonathan Gaboury M 14 214 7:29 0:23:14

10 Zach Taylor M 14 185 7:30 0:23:15

11 Jana Weems F 38 221 7:32 0:23:22

12 Joe Perdue M 40 174 7:37 0:23:37

13 Heather Hermann F 30 150 7:41 0:23:50

14 Jeffrey Hurley M 22 152 7:54 0:24:29

15 Jennie Miller F 47 166 7:59 0:24:44

16 Sarah Burek F 27 113 8:01 0:24:51

17 Hayden Truman M 11 189 8:02 0:24:55

18 Eva Jeswald F 13 217 8:07 0:25:09

19 Julie Hurley F 57 151 8:08 0:25:14

20 Bob Jeswald M 53 216 8:12 0:25:25

21 David Lawburgh M 34 160 8:16 0:25:38

22 Grant Fraker M 30 132 8:23 0:26:00

23 Paola Devlin F 30 124 8:24 0:26:02

24 Margaret Odell F 32 207 8:26 0:26:08

25 Vivien Harkrader F 43 146 8:27 0:26:12

26 Sally Burek F 60 114 8:56 0:27:42

27 Courtney Sloan F 43 219 8:57 0:27:45

28 Gillian Cairney F 35 115 8:59 0:27:53

29 Emily Bergman F 22 107 9:00 0:27:56

30 Martin Munoz M 56 168 9:06 0:28:12

31 Paul Murphy M 39 170 9:06 0:28:14

32 Jenn Boyles F 35 111 9:06 0:28:14

33 Porter Haskell M 32 148 9:07 0:28:16

34 Jeff Meyers M 47 165 9:14 0:28:38

35 Luke Taylor M 11 186 9:22 0:29:03

36 Brandy Truman F 30 188 9:25 0:29:12

37 Christopher Brazell M 40 112 9:31 0:29:30

38 Riley Law M 13 215 9:33 0:29:36

39 Kari McPhail F 36 164 9:38 0:29:51

40 Karen Lawburgh F 38 159 9:42 0:30:05

41 Sophia Larson F 13 157 9:49 0:30:27

42 Frances Cook F 46 202 9:55 0:30:46

43 Caroline Morrison F 14 225 9:57 0:30:50

44 Meredith Morrison F 12 226 9:58 0:30:53

45 Catherine Crawford F 44 119 9:59 0:30:57

46 Rebecca Hallman F 36 142 10:00 0:31:00

47 Ryan Graves M 21 139 10:05 0:31:16

48 Wendy Hasley F 39 149 10:05 0:31:17

49 Tammy Graves F 48 136 10:24 0:32:14

50 Melissa Bedford F 36 106 10:28 0:32:26

51 Britney Rodgers F 35 175 10:34 0:32:45

52 Jennifer Green F 40 140 10:40 0:33:06

53 Friedemann Stihler M 66 180 10:48 0:33:31

54 Sarah Farmer F 30 130 11:01 0:34:09

55 Madeline Farmer F 22 131 11:01 0:34:09

56 Laura Larson F 48 155 11:09 0:34:34

57 Bradley Larson M 48 158 11:09 0:34:34
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All races

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

58 Thomas Shadt M 37 212 11:17 0:34:59

59 Olivia Shadt F 12 213 11:17 0:34:59

60 Paul Adams M 31 109 11:30 0:35:40

61 Maling Marino F 36 163 11:35 0:35:56

62 Beth Sykes F 74 184 11:36 0:35:59

63 ELISE LARSON F 15 156 11:40 0:36:11

64 James Patrick M 9 224 11:47 0:36:32

65 James Lennon M 38 222 11:47 0:36:32

66 Bill Hamrick M 54 145 12:00 0:37:13

67 Jeffrey Glover M 52 135 12:02 0:37:19

68 Shelly Driskell-Ragan F 44 220 12:07 0:37:36

69 Jerita James F 46 153 12:08 0:37:37

70 Jay Weems M 46 223 12:09 0:37:39

71 Thomas Williams M 7 193 12:10 0:37:45

72 Andrew Hallman M 8 199 12:12 0:37:50

73 Amber Reid F 32 203 12:31 0:38:49

74 Emily Bass F 37 105 13:00 0:40:20

75 Heidi Dawson F 51 123 13:01 0:40:22

76 Janet Fruin F 63 133 13:02 0:40:25

77 Ivey Calhoun F 36 205 13:19 0:41:18

78 Alton Williams M 9 192 13:49 0:42:50

79 Jacob Hallman M 10 143 13:49 0:42:51

80 Michelle Williams F 48 190 13:54 0:43:07

81 Hollie Autrey F 33 102 13:57 0:43:15

82 Cate Sagastegui F 33 177 13:57 0:43:15

83 BRANDON LEE M 32 162 14:28 0:44:52

84 Bridget Cutchen F 49 121 14:30 0:44:57

85 Lynn Dorney F 54 126 14:30 0:44:58

86 John Dorney M 53 208 14:30 0:44:59

87 Jenny Moore F 66 167 14:40 0:45:28

88 Susie Bergman F 57 110 14:55 0:46:15

89 Megan Adams F 30 108 14:55 0:46:15

90 Rhonda Calhoun F 58 206 15:05 0:46:46

91 Nikolas Fleming M 33 204 15:05 0:46:46

92 Alex Munoz M 22 169 15:13 0:47:09

93 Shannon Cardinal F 51 116 15:33 0:48:13

94 Erica Lee F 31 161 15:49 0:49:03

95 Caitlyn Shelnutt F 12 179 15:55 0:49:20

96 Courtney Torres F 33 187 15:57 0:49:28

97 Amanda Ogle F 33 172 15:58 0:49:30

98 Bridget Hammett F 48 144 16:10 0:50:08

99 Jennette Williams F 43 194 16:10 0:50:08

100 Tiffany Erthal F 13 128 16:12 0:50:14

101 Ronny GRAVES M 50 137 16:23 0:50:48

102 HANNAH GRAVES F 17 138 16:23 0:50:49

103 Leslie Olguin F 27 173 16:32 0:51:14

104 Daniel Erthal M 50 127 16:40 0:51:39

105 Donna Dorney F 62 125 17:07 0:53:05

106 Desiree Barker F 54 104 17:09 0:53:11

107 Ashley Coleman F 34 200 17:55 0:55:34

108 Tonya Evans F 49 129 18:01 0:55:51

109 Elle Thompson F 11 210 18:35 0:57:38

110 Jennifer Thompson F 42 209 18:36 0:57:40

111 Ethan Assamoi M 19 101 19:00 0:58:53

112 Patrice Davis F 55 122 19:00 0:58:53

113 Kayla Murphy F 8 171 19:16 0:59:42

114 John SWEAT M 36 183 19:17 0:59:48

115 Anna SWEAT F 37 197 19:48 1:01:24
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All races

Pos Athlete Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time

116 JESSICA SWEAT F 34 182 19:49 1:01:26

117 John SWEAT M 65 198 19:49 1:01:27

118 Crystal Banks F 32 103

119 Carrie Cobb F 34 118

120 Kate Grizzell F 35 141

121 Michelle Ladd F 48 154

122 Mick Ryan M 42 176

123 Brianna Sheffield F 24 178

124 Silvia Stihler F 54 181

125 Caleb Williams M 12 191

126 Ashley Young F 33 196
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Top 3 All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Noah Yates Running-5K M 14 195 6:18 0:19:33 0:19:33

2 Joseph Cobb Running-5K M 34 117 6:24 0:19:50 0:19:50

3 Kevin Fryman Running-5K M 40 134 6:28 0:20:04 0:20:04

All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mason Rickard Running-5K M 13 211 6:34 0:20:24 0:20:24

2 Sam Sloan Running-5K M 14 218 6:55 0:21:27 0:21:27

3 Jonathan Gaboury Running-5K M 14 214 7:29 0:23:14 0:23:14

4 Zach Taylor Running-5K M 14 185 7:30 0:23:15 0:23:15

5 Hayden Truman Running-5K M 11 189 8:02 0:24:55 0:24:55

6 Luke Taylor Running-5K M 11 186 9:22 0:29:03 0:29:03

7 Riley Law Running-5K M 13 215 9:33 0:29:36 0:29:36

8 James Patrick Running-5K M 9 224 11:47 0:36:32 0:36:32

9 Thomas Williams Running-5K M 7 193 12:10 0:37:45 0:37:45

10 Andrew Hallman Running-5K M 8 199 12:12 0:37:50 0:37:50

11 Alton Williams Running-5K M 9 192 13:49 0:42:50 0:42:50

12 Jacob Hallman Running-5K M 10 143 13:49 0:42:51 0:42:51

13 Caleb Williams Running-5K M 12 191

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ethan Assamoi Running-5K M 19 101 19:00 0:58:53 0:58:53

All races 20-24 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeffrey Hurley Running-5K M 22 152 7:54 0:24:29 0:24:29

2 Ryan Graves Running-5K M 21 139 10:05 0:31:16 0:31:16

3 Alex Munoz Running-5K M 22 169 15:13 0:47:09 0:47:09

All races 30-34 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 David Lawburgh Running-5K M 34 160 8:16 0:25:38 0:25:38

2 Grant Fraker Running-5K M 30 132 8:23 0:26:00 0:26:00

3 Porter Haskell Running-5K M 32 148 9:07 0:28:16 0:28:16

4 Paul Adams Running-5K M 31 109 11:30 0:35:40 0:35:40

5 BRANDON LEE Running-5K M 32 162 14:28 0:44:52 0:44:52

6 Nikolas Fleming Running-5K M 33 204 15:05 0:46:46 0:46:46

All races 35-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Coleman Running-5K M 36 201 6:50 0:21:13 0:21:13

2 Todd Harkrader Running-5K M 38 147 7:21 0:22:49 0:22:49

3 Paul Murphy Running-5K M 39 170 9:06 0:28:14 0:28:14

4 Thomas Shadt Running-5K M 37 212 11:17 0:34:59 0:34:59

5 James Lennon Running-5K M 38 222 11:47 0:36:32 0:36:32

6 John SWEAT Running-5K M 36 183 19:17 0:59:48 0:59:48

All races 40-44 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joe Perdue Running-5K M 40 174 7:37 0:23:37 0:23:37

2 Christopher Brazell Running-5K M 40 112 9:31 0:29:30 0:29:30

3 Mick Ryan Running-5K M 42 176
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeff Meyers Running-5K M 47 165 9:14 0:28:38 0:28:38

2 Bradley Larson Running-5K M 48 158 11:09 0:34:34 0:34:34

3 Jay Weems Running-5K M 46 223 12:09 0:37:39 0:37:39

All races 50-54 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Bob Jeswald Running-5K M 53 216 8:12 0:25:25 0:25:25

2 Bill Hamrick Running-5K M 54 145 12:00 0:37:13 0:37:13

3 Jeffrey Glover Running-5K M 52 135 12:02 0:37:19 0:37:19

4 John Dorney Running-5K M 53 208 14:30 0:44:59 0:44:59

5 Ronny GRAVES Running-5K M 50 137 16:23 0:50:48 0:50:48

6 Daniel Erthal Running-5K M 50 127 16:40 0:51:39 0:51:39

All races 55-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Martin Munoz Running-5K M 56 168 9:06 0:28:12 0:28:12

All races 65-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Friedemann Stihler Running-5K M 66 180 10:48 0:33:31 0:33:31

2 John SWEAT Running-5K M 65 198 19:49 1:01:27 1:01:27

Top 3 All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kirsten Crowe Running-5K F 13 120 7:15 0:22:28 0:22:28

2 Jana Weems Running-5K F 38 221 7:32 0:23:22 0:23:22

3 Heather Hermann Running-5K F 30 150 7:41 0:23:50 0:23:50

All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Eva Jeswald Running-5K F 13 217 8:07 0:25:09 0:25:09

2 Sophia Larson Running-5K F 13 157 9:49 0:30:27 0:30:27

3 Caroline Morrison Running-5K F 14 225 9:57 0:30:50 0:30:50

4 Meredith Morrison Running-5K F 12 226 9:58 0:30:53 0:30:53

5 Olivia Shadt Running-5K F 12 213 11:17 0:34:59 0:34:59

6 Caitlyn Shelnutt Running-5K F 12 179 15:55 0:49:20 0:49:20

7 Tiffany Erthal Running-5K F 13 128 16:12 0:50:14 0:50:14

8 Elle Thompson Running-5K F 11 210 18:35 0:57:38 0:57:38

9 Kayla Murphy Running-5K F 8 171 19:16 0:59:42 0:59:42

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 ELISE LARSON Running-5K F 15 156 11:40 0:36:11 0:36:11

2 HANNAH GRAVES Running-5K F 17 138 16:23 0:50:49 0:50:49

All races 20-24 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Emily Bergman Running-5K F 22 107 9:00 0:27:56 0:27:56

2 Madeline Farmer Running-5K F 22 131 11:01 0:34:09 0:34:09

3 Brianna Sheffield Running-5K F 24 178

All races 25-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sarah Burek Running-5K F 27 113 8:01 0:24:51 0:24:51

2 Leslie Olguin Running-5K F 27 173 16:32 0:51:14 0:51:14

All races 30-34 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Paola Devlin Running-5K F 30 124 8:24 0:26:02 0:26:02

2 Margaret Odell Running-5K F 32 207 8:26 0:26:08 0:26:08

3 Brandy Truman Running-5K F 30 188 9:25 0:29:12 0:29:12

4 Sarah Farmer Running-5K F 30 130 11:01 0:34:09 0:34:09

5 Amber Reid Running-5K F 32 203 12:31 0:38:49 0:38:49

6 Hollie Autrey Running-5K F 33 102 13:57 0:43:15 0:43:15

7 Cate Sagastegui Running-5K F 33 177 13:57 0:43:15 0:43:15

8 Megan Adams Running-5K F 30 108 14:55 0:46:15 0:46:15

9 Erica Lee Running-5K F 31 161 15:49 0:49:03 0:49:03

10 Courtney Torres Running-5K F 33 187 15:57 0:49:28 0:49:28

11 Amanda Ogle Running-5K F 33 172 15:58 0:49:30 0:49:30

12 Ashley Coleman Running-5K F 34 200 17:55 0:55:34 0:55:34

13 JESSICA SWEAT Running-5K F 34 182 19:49 1:01:26 1:01:26

14 Crystal Banks Running-5K F 32 103

15 Carrie Cobb Running-5K F 34 118

16 Ashley Young Running-5K F 33 196

All races 35-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gillian Cairney Running-5K F 35 115 8:59 0:27:53 0:27:53

2 Jenn Boyles Running-5K F 35 111 9:06 0:28:14 0:28:14

3 Kari McPhail Running-5K F 36 164 9:38 0:29:51 0:29:51

4 Karen Lawburgh Running-5K F 38 159 9:42 0:30:05 0:30:05

5 Rebecca Hallman Running-5K F 36 142 10:00 0:31:00 0:31:00

6 Wendy Hasley Running-5K F 39 149 10:05 0:31:17 0:31:17

7 Melissa Bedford Running-5K F 36 106 10:28 0:32:26 0:32:26

8 Britney Rodgers Running-5K F 35 175 10:34 0:32:45 0:32:45

9 Maling Marino Running-5K F 36 163 11:35 0:35:56 0:35:56

10 Emily Bass Running-5K F 37 105 13:00 0:40:20 0:40:20

11 Ivey Calhoun Running-5K F 36 205 13:19 0:41:18 0:41:18

12 Anna SWEAT Running-5K F 37 197 19:48 1:01:24 1:01:24

13 Kate Grizzell Running-5K F 35 141

All races 40-44 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Vivien Harkrader Running-5K F 43 146 8:27 0:26:12 0:26:12

2 Courtney Sloan Running-5K F 43 219 8:57 0:27:45 0:27:45

3 Catherine Crawford Running-5K F 44 119 9:59 0:30:57 0:30:57

4 Jennifer Green Running-5K F 40 140 10:40 0:33:06 0:33:06

5 Shelly Driskell-Ragan Running-5K F 44 220 12:07 0:37:36 0:37:36

6 Jennette Williams Running-5K F 43 194 16:10 0:50:08 0:50:08

7 Jennifer Thompson Running-5K F 42 209 18:36 0:57:40 0:57:40

All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jennie Miller Running-5K F 47 166 7:59 0:24:44 0:24:44

2 Frances Cook Running-5K F 46 202 9:55 0:30:46 0:30:46

3 Tammy Graves Running-5K F 48 136 10:24 0:32:14 0:32:14

4 Laura Larson Running-5K F 48 155 11:09 0:34:34 0:34:34

5 Jerita James Running-5K F 46 153 12:08 0:37:37 0:37:37
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All races 45-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Michelle Williams Running-5K F 48 190 13:54 0:43:07 0:43:07

7 Bridget Cutchen Running-5K F 49 121 14:30 0:44:57 0:44:57

8 Bridget Hammett Running-5K F 48 144 16:10 0:50:08 0:50:08

9 Tonya Evans Running-5K F 49 129 18:01 0:55:51 0:55:51

10 Michelle Ladd Running-5K F 48 154

All races 50-54 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Heidi Dawson Running-5K F 51 123 13:01 0:40:22 0:40:22

2 Lynn Dorney Running-5K F 54 126 14:30 0:44:58 0:44:58

3 Shannon Cardinal Running-5K F 51 116 15:33 0:48:13 0:48:13

4 Desiree Barker Running-5K F 54 104 17:09 0:53:11 0:53:11

5 Silvia Stihler Running-5K F 54 181

All races 55-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Julie Hurley Running-5K F 57 151 8:08 0:25:14 0:25:14

2 Susie Bergman Running-5K F 57 110 14:55 0:46:15 0:46:15

3 Rhonda Calhoun Running-5K F 58 206 15:05 0:46:46 0:46:46

4 Patrice Davis Running-5K F 55 122 19:00 0:58:53 0:58:53

All races 60-64 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sally Burek Running-5K F 60 114 8:56 0:27:42 0:27:42

2 Janet Fruin Running-5K F 63 133 13:02 0:40:25 0:40:25

3 Donna Dorney Running-5K F 62 125 17:07 0:53:05 0:53:05

All races 65-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jenny Moore Running-5K F 66 167 14:40 0:45:28 0:45:28

All races 70- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Beth Sykes Running-5K F 74 184 11:36 0:35:59 0:35:59
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